ICP DAS CO., LTD           Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems
4
C
onverters, R
epeaters and H
ubs
Intelligent C
om

I-7522 with Display
I-7521 with Display
Ordering Information
GPSU06U-6 24 VDC/0.25 A, 6 W Power Supply
MDR-20-24 24 VDC/1 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
KA-52F 24 VDC/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply
DIN-KA52F
24 VDC/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply with Din-Rail
Mounting
Accessories
I-7522 CR
I-7522D CR
I-7521 CR
I-7521D CR
Intelligent Communication Controller (RoHS)
Intelligent Communication Controller (RoHS)
I-7523 with Display
I-7522A with Display
I-7523 CR
I-7523D CR
I-7522A CR
I-7522AD CR
Intelligent Communication Controller (RoHS)
Intelligent Communication Controller (RoHS)
I-7527 with Display
I-7524 with Display
I-7527 CR
I-7527D CR
I-7524 CR
I-7524D CR
11
8
12035.4
56.00